XIX REGATA CRAL INSIEL - CLASSIFICHE PROVVISORIE 2024

CLASSE VELE BIANCHE - OVERALL
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FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

FARR 80

COMET 41S

SHARE 640

SOLARIS 36
ONE DESIGN

OMNIA 34

COMET 45S

FIRST 40.7

X43

BULLIT

IMBARCAZIONE

ANEMOS I

BOOGYEMAN

VIKTOR

BOHEME

LOLA

WANDERLUST

FLAY

THALIA

SORCETTO

CLASSE

Maxi

Alfa

Hotel

Charlie

Delta

Zero

Bravo

Alfa

Golf

MASCONE

113

140

120

31

80

92

12

81

CLUB

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

SIRENA CLUB
NAUTICO
TRIESTINO

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

ARMATORE

MARCO PIO MARIA BONO

ROBERTO BENEDETTI

FRANCO SEDMAK

MASSIMO JENKO

STEFANO MICHELAZZI

FURIO GELLETTI

FULVIO VECCHIET

GAETANO ROMANO

CRISTINA ORLANDO

R1



RANK

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

T34

BARUFFALDI
JNP 999

LUFFE 40

IMX 40

DELTA 31

DELTA 87

AURA 107

GRAND SOLEIL
40

DELTA 100

EXPESS770

FIRST 31.7

SEASCAPE 27

IMBARCAZIONE

RAIRA

LUNA NERA

FRIZZANTINO

TAKE FIVE

ALISEA

GEG

AURA SILENTAE

MACH;i

MORGANA

MZAMUJA

TAKE TWO

YEMALLA

CLASSE

Delta

Delta

Bravo

Alfa

Echo

Foxtrot

Charlie

Alfa

Delta

Golf

Echo

Foxtrot

MASCONE

91

29

79

55

26

76

51

107

133

34

90

102

CcLUB

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

SOCIETA
TRIESTINA SPORT
DEL MARE

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

SOCIETA NAUTICA
LAGUNA

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

SOCIETA NAUTICA
GRIGNANO

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA MUGGIA

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

ARMATORE

NATALE CAMEROTTO

LORENZO SAVIO

PAOLO SCUBINI

GIORGIO FAVRETTO

ROBERTO LANTIER

PAOLO DI CAMPO

RICCARDO CICIN

ARTURO PICCIOTTO

MAURIZIO ANSELMI

ANTONINO FERRARO

UMBERTO MAMOLO

ALESSANDRO SCALIA
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RANK

22°

235

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

DELTA 31

DUFOUR 45

BONIN 30.5

MUJA 95

X 332

DELTA 87

ELAN 333

MATCH 33

GRAND SOLEIL
45

RIMAR 36.3

ZIGGURAT 9.16

SHOW 34

IMBARCAZIONE

GIGLIOROSSO

MADAME

KADABRA

SCHIRIBIZ3

PHILO XENIA

DIRTY DEEDS

PRINCIPESSA DI
ZARA

SPEEDY MATCH

CHIARAMARTINA

WITBLITZ

ETEMANANKI

SIR BRACCHETTO

CLASSE

Echo

Zero

Echo

Echo

Delta

Foxtrot

Delta

Delta

Alfa

Charlie

Echo

Delta

MASCONE

110

82

123

68

32

138

125

63

65

36

30

124

CcLUB

SOCIETA NAUTICA
LAGUNA

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA MUGGIA

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

SOCIETA
TRIESTINA SPORT
DEL MARE

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

ARMATORE

CLAUDIO COSLOVICH

PAOLO STIGLIANI

FRANCESCO MENEGONI

FABIO FISCHER

FLAVIO GENZO

GIORDANO BEMBO

ALBERTO ZAVALDI

GIORGIO BERNARD

DORINO CORSO

PIERPAOLO VICI

DUILIO VALENTE

PAOLO BERGER
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RANK

34°

355

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO
GRAND SOLEIL
343

FIRST 40.7

DELTA

ELAN 333

COMAR -
METEOR

SALONA 38

ELAN 333

BENETEAU
FIRST 47.7

BONIN 30 BS

TAG 29

FIRST 30JK

IMBARCAZIONE

WOODSTOCK

LA DOLCE VITA

TIMELESS

ANEMOS

BUDY I

CHERRY

SOFIA

TROOPOGRANDA

SETTE+

PIG QUINTO

NONNA MARISA

CLASSE

Charlie

Bravo

Foxtrot

Delta

Hotel

Bravo

Delta

Zero

Echo

Foxtrot

Delta

MASCONE

117

96

87

129

143

101

17

28

57

59

54

CcLUB

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA -
MONFALCONE

SOCIETA
TRIESTINA SPORT
DEL MARE

SOCIETA
TRIESTINA SPORT
DEL MARE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

SOCIETA NAUTICA
GRIGNANO

SOCIETA NAUTICA
GRIGNANO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

ARMATORE

BRUNO BEMBI

DANIELE FRANCHETTO

GIANFRANCO SCIOLIS

FULVIO OBERTI

GIAN ANDREA
CRISMANICH

AD BOATS D.0.O

LORENZO MISSIO

MASSIMILIANO LIESSI

STEFANO UDINA

RIOSA GIUSEPPE

MARCO LIPIZER
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RANK

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

535

54°

55°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

BENETEAU
OCEANIS 473

HALLBERG-
RASSY

GRAND SOLEIL
34

ALB SAIL 40
BABEL

ZUANELLI BY
FAX

BONIN 30.5

STAG 32

RIMAR 41.3

GV26

QRS

DELTA 31

IMBARCAZIONE

LEUCOTEA

KALYPSO

MOZART

BABAJAGA1

ORIELLA

VENERDI

SBALLO

CALLIOPE

AYRLOR

EURYBIA

WILLY NILLY

CLASSE

Zero

Alfa

Delta

Bravo

Delta

Echo

Echo

Alfa

Golf

Foxtrot

Echo

MASCONE

18

130

69

11

137

39

74

50

89

115

72

CcLUB

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

SOCIETA NAUTICA
LAGUNA

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

SOCIETA NAUTICA
TAVOLONI

SOCIETA
CANOTTIERI
TIMAVO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA -
MONFALCONE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

ARMATORE

BRUNO UBALDINI

LORENZO SIMEONI

ROBERTO RAGOGNA

PIERPAOLO POSSEGA

RENZO VALLIN

PIERPAOLO TELL

FRANCESCO

PASQUADIBISCEGLIE

SERGIO SIGNORE

BRUNO MISS

DAVIDE CATTARUZZA

MAURIZIO BOTTAZZI
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65
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72

74



RANK

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

JNP

RANGER 28

RANGER 29

OCEANIS 30.1

COMET 910

SALONA 38

VAGABOND 25

DUFOUR /
DUFOUR 31

ELAN 333

COMET 701

SUN ODISSEY

COMET 850

IMBARCAZIONE

ASTERIA

PEN DUICK

BRAGADIN

BARKINA

MARVIN

CALVADOS

PESTIFERIN

LITTLE APPLE

ANJA

NO NAME

TANGO

SEA ANGEL

CLASSE

Delta

Foxtrot

Foxtrot

Echo

Foxtrot

Bravo

Golf

Echo

Delta

Golf

Charlie

Foxtrot

MASCONE

44

139

142

77

146

100

83

62

84

114

37

CcLUB

SOCIETA
TRIESTINA SPORT
DEL MARE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA MUGGIA

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

ALTRO

POLISPORTIVA
SAN MARCO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

SISTIANA'89

ARMATORE

FRANCO COSS

GIANCARLO SANNINI

DOMENICO IMBALZANO

GIANFRANCO VIGINI

MICHELE ZULIAN

AD BOATS D.O.O

MARCO MARSON

UMBERTO FERNANDELLI

FRANCESCO FRANZIN

FRANCO GIRARDI

GIORGIO BONAZZA

PAOLO ZANON
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79

80

81

84

85

87

89

92
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96



RANK

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

EC21 SCIUSCla

ARIA757

GIB'SEA 234

BARUFFALDI
JPN 999

LEISURE 26

COMET 1000

EC8

HANSE 370

JEANNEAU
SUN FAST

BENETEAU
OCEANIS 37

CONTEST 29

BAVARIA 31

IMBARCAZIONE

BRINCI

MACAEB

MATILDA

PEGASO 2

MY DREAM

LUSANI

MICHELA 2

VICTORY

SENZA PENSIERI

SCARDONA

LIEBERTE

BARBARA

CLASSE

Hotel

Golf

Golf

Delta

Foxtrot

Delta

Foxtrot

Bravo

Alfa

Bravo

Echo

Delta

MASCONE

45

15

119

141

121

78

16

48

131

22

10

CcLUB

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA MUGGIA

POLISPORTIVA
SAN MARCO

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

VELICA PIETAS
JULIA

SOCIETA NAUTICA
LAGUNA

SOCIETA VELA
OSCAR COSULICH

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

ALTRO

SISTIANA'89

ARMATORE

MAURO PILLON

ENRICO BONIVENTO

FULVIO SPREAFICO

VALENTINA PESANTO

STEPHANIE FEDERICO

ROBERTO FERRO

DIEGO NAPOLITANO

ALBERTO BIANCHI

ALBERTO PIPAN

ANTONGIULIO
ALBORGHETTI

BRUNO TAMARO

ERIK PETAROS

R1

97

101

103

104

111

112

DNC

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



RANK

80°

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

SHERIFF

UFO 28

DEHLER 36SQ

ALPA 11.50

ONE-OFF

COMET

DUFOUR 34

RUSH 31
JEANNEAU

JEANNEAU
FAST 36

STAG 29

ALOA 20

ESTE 24

IMBARCAZIONE

DOEL

BANDITO

DOLCEMORA

MAVA

CAPRICORNO

TURNING POINT

CRAZY

MARMAR

OZIOSA

RONDINE

ALOHA

EXTE

CLASSE

Hotel

Foxtrot

Charlie

Bravo

Bravo

Delta

Charlie

Echo

Bravo

Echo

Foxtrot

Golf

MASCONE

66

112

56

134

109

42

71

127

149

88

CcLUB

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

SOCIETA VELA
OSCAR COSULICH

SOCIETA NAUTICA
LAGUNA

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

SOCIETA NAUTICA
DUINO 45A° NORD

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

ALTRO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

ARMATORE

FABIO ZADRO

FEDERICA TUNIZ

FERRUCCIO CERNI

GERARD MEZZETTI

GIORGIO CONVENTI

GIORGIO VIOLA

IGEO GRASSI

IRENE PORTA

LUCIO GIACOMELLI

MARCO FERFOGLIA

MARCO ZANGRANDO

MASSIMILIANO GULIN

R1

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



RANK

92°

93°

94°

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

100°

101°

102°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

SLOOP COMET
800

BARUFFALDI
DELTA 87

T-34

ZERO OD

COMET703

HALLBERG
RASSY 49

JEANNEAU
EOLIA

BALANZONE

ELAN 210

X372

COMET 1050

IMBARCAZIONE

WHITE ROCK

+ VENTI 3

PASUARI

ZEROPENSIERI

HORUS

PASE

ALICE

REGINA DEL GOLFO

EUFORIA

TERGESTEX

FIABABLU

CLASSE

Golf

Foxtrot

Delta

Hotel

Hotel

Zero

Golf

Echo

Hotel

Bravo

Delta

MASCONE

27

95

111

118

148

49

106

61

150

86

CcLUB

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

SOCIETA NAUTICA
TAVOLONI

SOCIETA VELA
OSCAR COSULICH

SISTIANA'89

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

YACHT CLUB
ADRIACO

SOCIETA
TRIESTINA SPORT
DEL MARE

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

LEGA NAVALE
ITALIANA - TRIESTE

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA - STV

DIPORTO NAUTICO
SISTIANA

ARMATORE

MASSIMO SIMICICH

MAURO PICIULIN

MAURO TROVO

MICHELE NEVIEROV

MICHELE TEGHINI

PIERO CONTE

RICCARDO BRUN

RICCARDO FARNETI

ROBERTO BENEDETTI

STEFANO BUSECHIAN

STEFANO DE
FRANCESCHI

R1

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



RANK

103°

104°

FLOTTA

VELE
BIANCHE

VELE
BIANCHE

TIPO

ELAN 333

BONIN 33

IMBARCAZIONE

VALE

SEA WOLF

CLASSE

Delta

Delta

MASCONE

25

23

CcLUB

SOCIETA
CANOTTIERI
TIMAVO

SOCIETA VELICA
DI BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

ARMATORE

STEFANOQUARANTOTTO

DARIO PISANI

R1

DNS

OCSs



